## The GaP----West Feliciana Middle School Annual Pledge Drive & Membership

HAPPY NEW YEAR!!! WFMS is celebrating a new school year. The GaP is an organization that is composed of Teachers, Grandparents and Parents. Our goal is to have all the faculty and families join in an effort to have a productive and memorable year. Teachers, parents, guardians, and grandparents, we NEED YOU to join The GAP. Our organization is built around the school family. It truly takes a Village and with your support The Gap can continue to grow and offer assistance when needed.

GaP meetings will be held the first Monday of every month, but attendance at the meeting is not necessary for membership. Your time, talent and/or contribution will help with teacher appreciation events, school improvement projects, items for student activities, and other needed projects throughout the school year.

Please consider making a pledge for the 2022-23 school year. Your financial support will provide the means to fund projects throughout the year. Help us to make WFMS continue to be THE BEST. Any amount you would like to donate is appreciated--all funds go directly to support the students and faculty of WFMS and provide resources and assistance to the school. If you have any questions, please contact WFMS at 225-635-3898 or Willia Parkerson at 225-721-1331 or <a href="www.williaparkerson@gmail.com">williaparkerson@gmail.com</a>.

Please note that your time and donations are appreciated and welcomed. If you can assist us, please complete the contact information form below. Forms can be returned to the office, first hour teacher, or mailed to

Willia Parkerson, PO Box 405, St. Francisville, LA 70775.

We thank you ahead of time and look forward to your family being a part of The GaP. The GaP Contact information

Parent/Guard	ian Name				
Student Name				Grade	
Circle One:	Parent	Guardian	Grandparent	Teacher	Other
Email Address	:				_
Contact Numb	oer				
Donation Amount:			Cash Please make	_ Check # checks payable t	

If you prefer to make your donation online, please visit our school website at www.WFPSB.org.